
Youth Cross Country Meet Results - Spanish Fork September 24th

Overall Results

Place Name Time Club Year Gender

1 Andrew Folsom 13:06.41 SF 2005 Male

2 Aidan Anderson 13:41.62 SF 2004 Male

3 Asher Nobmann 13:49.61 SF 2005 Male

4 Zach Christensen 14:55.65 SF 2008 Male

5 Logan Hansbrow 15:02.40 SF 2006 Male

6 Kyle Chipman 15:11.53 Orem 2009 Male

7 Grady Painter 15:16.55 SF 2008 Male

8 James Marshall 15:43.20 SF 2009 Male

9 Sienna Bucy 15:48.17 SF 2009 Female

10 Traeke Seitzsinger 15:51.28 SF 2008 Male

11 Paizley Bowman 15:52.82 SF 2010 Female

12 Braydon Goode 16:06.70 SF 2007 Male

13 Garrett Blake 16:12.67 SF 2008 Male

14 Kendall Gardner 16:12.94 SF 2004 Female

15 Carter May 16:50.45 Orem 2008 Male

16 Lincoln Nobmann 16:51.52 SF 2009 Male

17 Mattias Sanchez 17:02.47 SF 2010 Male

18 Logan Marshall 17:05.28 SF 2010 Male

19 Tawnee Gardner 17:17.50 SF 2004 Female

20 Ashlyn May 17:19.07 Orem 2006 Female

21 Azelynn Smith 18:06.87 Orem 2005 Female

22 Benjamin Memmott 18:16.77 SF 2008 Male

23 Camilla Sanchez 19:08.91 SF 2008 Female

24 Evelyn Sharp 19:16.43 Orem 2010 Female

25 Henry Tatton 19:16.89 Orem 2009 Male

26 Makeila Sandoval 19:21.34 SF 2008 Female

27 Oliver Sandoval 19:26.13 SF 2004 Male

28 Jessalyn Goodman 19:31.06 Orem 2011 Female

29 Brooklyn Williams 20:16.16 Orem 2008 Female

30 Kierra Goodman 20:17.38 Orem 2010 Female

31 Kade Hall 20:40.93 SF 2010 Male

32 Ethan McNeil 20:50.43 Orem 2010 Male

33 Olivia LeCheminant 20:51.65 Orem 2010 Female

34 Justice Gardner 21:00.38 SF 2008 Female

35 Asher Robbins 21:11.81 SF 2006 Male

36 Alexander Sandoval 21:22.99 SF 2011 Male

37 James Aitken 22:13.57 Orem 2010 Male

38 Lilli Barton 22:25.60 SF 2004 Female

39 Emerson Romney 22:40.81 SF 2008 Female

40 Will Tatton 23:22.68 Orem 2011 Male

41 Bowen Romney 23:58.93 SF 2010 Male

42 Emily Jones 24:53.40 Orem 2008 Female

43 Loren Tuck 27:15.53 Orem 2007 Female

44 Samantha Gunderson 29:30.41 Orem 2010 Female



Age Group Results

2003-2005 Male 2003-2005 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Andrew Folsom 13:06.41 SF 1 Kendall Gardner 16:12.94 SF

2 Aidan Anderson 13:41.62 SF 2 Tawnee Gardner 17:17.50 SF

3 Asher Nobmann 13:49.61 SF 3 Azelynn Smith 18:06.87 Orem

4 Oliver Sandoval 19:26.13 SF 4 Lilli Barton 22:25.60 SF

2006-2007 Male 2006-2007 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Logan Hansbrow 15:02.40 SF 1 Ashlyn May 17:19.07 Orem

2 Braydon Goode 16:06.70 SF 2 Loren Tuck 27:15.53 Orem

3 Asher Robbins 21:11.81 SF

2008-2009 Male 2008-2009 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Zach Christensen 14:55.65 SF 1 Sienna Bucy 15:48.17 SF

2 Kyle Chipman 15:11.53 Orem 2 Camilla Sanchez 19:08.91 SF

3 Grady Painter 15:16.55 SF 3 Makeila Sandoval 19:21.34 SF

4 James Marshall 15:43.20 SF 4 Brooklyn Williams 20:16.16 Orem

5 Traeke Seitzsinger 15:51.28 SF 5 Justice Gardner 21:00.38 SF

6 Garrett Blake 16:12.67 SF 6 Emerson Romney 22:40.81 SF

7 Carter May 16:50.45 Orem 7 Emily Jones 24:53.40 Orem

8 Lincoln Nobmann 16:51.52 SF

9 Benjamin Memmott 18:16.77 SF

10 Henry Tatton 19:16.89 Orem

2010-2011 Male 2010-2011 Female

Place Name Time Club Place Name Time Club 

1 Mattias Sanchez 17:02.47 SF 1 Paizley Bowman 15:52.82 SF

2 Logan Marshall 17:05.28 SF 2 Evelyn Sharp 19:16.43 Orem

3 Kade Hall 20:40.93 SF 3 Jessalyn Goodman 19:31.06 Orem

4 Ethan McNeil 20:50.43 Orem 4 Kierra Goodman 20:17.38 Orem

5 Alexander Sandoval 21:22.99 SF 5 Olivia LeCheminant 20:51.65 Orem

6 James Aitken 22:13.57 Orem 6 Samantha Gunderson 29:30.41 Orem

7 Will Tatton 23:22.68 Orem

8 Bowen Romney 23:58.93 SF


